GHIBLI AS 27 IK HD

Wet/dry vacuum cleaners

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE
AS 27 IKHD

REF. NO.
17141210001

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Sound level

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

ghibli « wirbel

36

1150
1000
36
25

16
0,25
53
190
62
10
[,5
495x495x810

A medium-size wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a robust
stainless steel container, a new metal trolley with 4 pivoting wheels
featuring a large diameter (100 mm) to ensure the maximum
transportability on every kind of surface. The standard equipment
has been developed exclusively for the user: a crevice tool made
of a special rubber, which doesn’t leave marks (developed to
avoid any damage caused by an impact or by stepping on it), a
rubber curved tool with a brush and a 4 meters long flexible hose
(to easily reach any area without the need to move the vacuum
cleaner), an antistatic kit and a washable TNT filter. Ideal for
automotive and carwash sector.

Nonwoven fabric filter Special rubber curved
tool with brush

Special rubber crevice tool New metal trolley
+ 4 m hose

STANDARD ACCESSORIES D 40
TYPE REF. NO.
Flexible hose 4 m 6010514
Nonwoven fabric filter 6620020

Kit auto @ 40: 6170045

* Special rubber crevice tool 2511611

* Special rubber curved tool 2511613

* Brush for curved tool 2511612



