## **GHIBLI** AS 27 IK HD

Wet/dry vacuum cleaners

## PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TVDF	חבר אוס
TYPE	REF. NO.
AS 27 IK HD	17141210001

A medium-size wet/dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a robust stainless steel container, a new metal trolley with 4 pivoting wheels featuring a large diameter (100 mm) to ensure the maximum transportability on every kind of surface. The standard equipment has been developed exclusively for the user: a crevice tool made of a special rubber, which doesn't leave marks (developed to avoid any damage caused by an impact or by stepping on it), a rubber curved tool with a brush and a 4 meters long flexible hose (to easily reach any area without the need to move the vacuum cleaner), an antistatic kit and a washable TNT filter. Ideal for automotive and carwash sector.





## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Max power rating	W	1150
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1000
Container capacity	1	36
Useful capacity	1	25
Useful dust bag capacity	1	16
Filtering surface	m²	0,25
Air flow rate	l/s	53
Vacuum	mbar	190
Sound level	db(A)	62
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	11,5
Dimensions	mm	495×495×810

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 40
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 4 m	6010514
Nonwoven fabric filter	6620020
Kit auto Ø 40:	6170045
Special rubber crevice tool	2511611
Special rubber curved tool	2511613
Brush for curved tool	2511612